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FAhL—X ISKAi#8/5 0.450 km
FR14EBE 2022/11/19 21:20 .
L—X Btk 18:43:05
Lap Laptime = K% Lap Laptime = [527] Lap Laptime
5 41.653 +0.145  18:48:04.921
(FR1-9) BHUE () 3 6 41.568 +0.060 18:48:46.489
1 243.062 13.496 18:45:09.154 7 41.629 +0.121 18:49:28.118
2 40.186 +0.620  18:45:49.340 8 41.753 +0.245  18:50:09.871
3 39.935 +0.369  18:46:29.275 9 41.508 18:50:51.379
4 39.871 +0.305 18:47:09.146 10 41.971 +0.463 18:51:33.350
5 40.030 +0.464  18:47:49.176
6 39.960 +0.394  18:48:29.136 (PR1-4) FOX 3
7 39.758 +0.192  18:49:08.894 1 47.160 +4.366  18:45:15.263
8 39.632 +0.066  18:49:48.526 2 44.519 +1.725  18:45:59.782
9 39.566 18:50:28.092 3 43.342 +0.548 18:46:43.124
10 39.650 +0.084  18:51:07.742 4 42.794 18:47:25.918
5 43.116 +0.322  18:48:09.034
(FR1-7) FEDS 3 6 42.936 +0.142  18:48:51.970
1 43.387 +3.287 18:45:10.262 7 43.058 +0.264  18:49:35.028
2 40.663 +0.563 18:45:50.925 8 42.891 +0.097 18:50:17.919
3 40.488 +0.388  18:46:31.413 9 42.999 +0.205  18:51:00.918
4 40.535 +0.435 18:47:11.948 10 43.495 +0.701  18:51:44.413
5 40.533 +0.433  18:47:52.481
6 40.354 +0.254  18:48:32.835
7 40.380 +0.280 18:49:13.215
8 40.175 +0.075  18:49:53.390
9 40.312 +0.212  18:50:33.702
10 40.100 18:51:13.802
(FR1-1) A5 3
1 49.978 +10.390 18:45:15.548
2 41.098 +1.510  18:45:56.646
3 39.852 +0.264  18:46:36.498
4 39.914 +0.326  18:47:16.412
5 39.777 +0.189  18:47:56.189
6 39.802 +0.214  18:48:35.991
7 39.745 +0.157  18:49:15.736
8 39.588 18:49:55.324
9 40.111 +0.523  18:50:35.435
10 39.931 +0.343  18:51:15.366
(FR1-6) ED5 3
1 45.857 +5.968 18:45:12.448
2 47.056 +7.167  18:45:59.504
3 40.708 +0.819  18:46:40.212
4 40.550 +0.661  18:47:20.762
5 40.040 +0.151  18:48:00.802
6 40.138 +0.249  18:48:40.940
7 39.987 +0.098  18:49:20.927
8 40.173 +0.284  18:50:01.100
9 39.889 18:50:40.989
10 39.946 +0.057  18:51:20.935
(FR1-5) BHEE 3
1 45.467 T4.754  18:45:12.829
2 45.296 +4.583  18:45:58.125
3 40.916 +0.203  18:46:39.041
4 40.713 18:47:19.754
5 40.907 +0.194  18:48:00.661
6 41.487 +0.774  18:48:42.148
7 40.908 +0.195  18:49:23.056
8 41.094 +0.381  18:50:04.150
9 40.720 +0.007  18:50:44.870
10 40.888 +0.175 18:51:25.758
(FR1-8) DB 4
1 45.986 +4.478  18:45:14.222
2 43.880 +2.372  18:45:58.102
3 43.182 +1.674 18:46:41.284
4 41.984 +0.476  18:47:23.268
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